Meritor Bulls Eye
July 2015
In this issue
- Product In Focus
- New Products
- Supersessions
- Getting Technical
- Global Meritor News
- Employee Profile
- Advertising
Product In Focus
AIR BRAKE HOSES
Features & Benefits
• Meets the design requirements of: United States Department of Transportation (DOT), Society of
Automotive Engineers and the National Highway Traffic Safety Administration.
• Extremely flexible and kink resistant.
• Complies with DOT FMVSS 106 requirements.
• Two spiral contruction meets SAE J1402 specifications.
• Coupling meets SAE and DOT minimum pull-off requirements.
• High quality brass male pipe fitting on one end, female air brake
swivel with male pipe adapter on the other end.
• Temperature rating: -40oC to +100oC.
Air Hose Assembly Wall Display Racks — E-8703
Quick Reference Guide - All With 3/8"End Fittings -
One Fixed End, One Swivel End
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH
E-8582-18-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 18”
E-8582-20-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 20”
E-8582-22-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 22”
E-8582-24-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 24”
E-8582-26-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 26”
E-8582-28-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 28”
E-8582-30-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 30”
E-8582-32-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 32”
E-8582-34-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 34”
E-8582-36-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 36”
E-8582-42-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 42”
E-8582-48-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 48”
Fixed End fitting
Swivel End fitting
• Holds up to 48 Air Hose assemblies – easy to store and re-order.
• Good for showroom display or workshop.